
!

! !!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !
!
!!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

! !!

!! !
! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

Takotna
Nikolai

Medfra

McGrath

CRI

CRI

CRI

GAD

TAD

LIM
LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

MOD

MOD

MOD MOD

MOD

MOD

MOD

MOD

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

S

S

S

S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S
S

S

S

S

S

1986

1997

1997

1968

1969

1994

2013

1991

1991

2004

2015

1996

2015

2002

2008

2002

1991

2005

1971

2013

2015

2015

1990

2015

2015

1969

2015

1968

2002

1972 2015

1986

1991

2008

1957

1957

2015

2010

1977

1987

2009

1990 1985

1990

1991

2015

1991

1986

2015

1977

2015

1996

2002

1990

2015

2008

1990

1968

2002

1990

1991

2007

2015

2002

2015

2015

2015

2015

1957

1991

2015

1991

2004

2005

2008

1988

2013

1993

1957

1990

2015

2005

2002

2010

1990

1958

1993

1997

2010

1990

2002

2002

2000

2002

1983

1984

1957

1972

2002

2008

2003

1986

2015

1993

2010

2015

2015

2007

2015

2005

2015

2015

2000

2002

2002

1991

2009

1990

2005

2015

1984

1990

2002

1986

2015

2015

2009

2005

1998 1958

2015

2006
2006

2005

1986

2007

1994

2002

1991

2015

2004

2005

1972

1986

1986

1968

1990

1990

2011

Takotna

Nikolai

Medfra

McGrath

SWS

Map updated on 4/27/2016
Alaska Fire Service GIS Group

(907) 356-5587
This map is intended for display purposes only.  

No warranty is made by the Bureau of Land 
Management or the Alaska Fire Service as to the 

accuracy, reliability, or completeness of information 
displayed. Fire Perimeters are provided by the 

Alaska Fire Service itself. Other data was compiled 
from various public sources. This spatial information 

may not meet National Map Accuracy Standards.  
This product was developed through digital means 

and may be updated without notification.

SELAWIK

SURVEY
PASS

HOWARD
PASS

MISHEGUK MTN

HUGHES

BAIRD
MTS

AMBLER
RIVER

KILLIK
RIVER

SHUNGNAK

Known Sites
! Avoid
! Critical
! Full
! Non-Sensitive
! Unknown

0 10 20 30
Miles

±

Year Burned
2010 - 2015
2000 - 2009
1990 - 1999
1980 - 1989

1970 - 1979
1960 - 1969
1940 - 1959


